
 

2022-2023 TUITION/STUDENT FEE SCHEDULE 
K – 8TH GRADE TUITION FOR REGISTERED, ACTIVE, PARTICIPATING CATHOLICS (as defined below*) 
THIS RATE ALSO APPLIES TO ALL PRE-K 4 STUDENTS 

 TUITION ANNUALLY 
1 CHILD $6,340 
2 CHILDREN $11,095 
3 OR MORE CHILDREN 
(4+ children will each be charged $462 student fees) 

$13,631 

 
K – 8TH GRADE TUITION FOR NON-CATHOLIC, OR INACTIVE, NON-PARTICIPATING CATHOLICS 

 TUITION ANNUALLY 
1 CHILD $7,730 
2 CHILDREN $15,460 
3 CHILDREN $23,190 

 
PRE-K 3 TUITION FOR CATHOLICS AND NON-CATHOLICS 

 TUITION ANNUALLY 
5 FULL DAYS $6,023 
5 HALF DAYS $3,814 
3 FULL DAYS $4,182 
3 HALF DAYS $2,709 

 
FEES 

 K-8 Student fees are $462 for each child. 
 Pre-K 3 & 4 Student fees are $200 for each Pre-K child. 
 Home & School Association fee is $20 per family. 
 Each 8th grade student will be charged an additional $75 graduation fee. 
 Each 6th grade student will be charged an additional $275 for their Chromebook. 

 
We offer a 3% discount on tuition if paid in full by July 15, 2022. 

Otherwise, tuition and fees are paid monthly from August – June through FACTS Management. 
 
*In order to receive the Participating Catholic rate for tuition, a Catholic family must be 
registered, attend Mass, participate actively in parish events and in the Sacraments of the 
Church, and contribute to the offertory in a recognizable way (envelope or check) as a means of 
verification of attendance. 


